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Termine: Orga Kiga-Jahr 2023-2024  

Datum Uhrzeit Aktion Gruppe 

Juli 2023 

31.07.2023 

 

Geschlossen 

 

Desinfektionstag 

 

Alle Gruppen 

August 2023 

01.08.2023 

 

7.00-16.30Uhr 

 

1.  Kita-Tag 

 

Alle Gruppen 

September 2023 

05.09.2023 

16.09.2023 

25.09.2023 

26.09.2023 

28.09.2023 

 

7.00-16.00 

Ca. 15.00-18.00 Uhr  

Geschlossen  

Ca. 10-12 Uhr  

19.30 Uhr 

 

Fotografin 

Herbstfest 

Kita geschlossen 

Kirmesgang 

Elternversammlung  

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Kinder ab min. 3 Jahren 

Alle Gruppen 

Oktober 2023 

02.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

23.10.2023 

 

Geschlossen 

Ca. 19 Uhr  

Geschlossen 

 

Brückentag 

1. RK- Elternabend  

Konzeptionstag 

 

Alle Gruppen 

Rappelkisteneltern  

Alle Gruppen 

November 2023 

01.11.2023 

09.11.2023 

 

Geschlossen 

Ca. 18 Uhr  

 

Feiertag 

St. Martinszug  

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Dezember 2023 

01.12.2023-03.12.2023 

15.12.2023 

25.12.2023-05.01.2024 

 

 

 

geschlossen 

 

Weihnachtsmarkt 

Adventsfeier 

Ferien 

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Januar 2024 

Ab 15.01.2024 

18.01.2024 

 

 

19.00 Uhr  

 

Spielzeugfreie Zeit 

Pädagogischer Elternabend  

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Februar 2024    
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08.02.2024 

09.02.2024 

12.02.2024 

13.02.2024 

Ab 9 Uhr  

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen  

Karnevalsfeier 

Brückentag 

Rosenmontag 

Geschlossen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

März 2024 

28.03.2024 

29.03.-01.04.2024 

 

Ab 9 Uhr  

Geschlossen  

 

Osterfrühstück 

Feiertage/Ostern 

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

April 2024 

02.04.2023 

15.04.2024 

 

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen  

 

Brückentag 

Supervisionstag 

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Mai 2024 

07.05.2024 

09.05.2024 

10.05.2024 

20.05.2024 

30.05.2024 

31.05.2024 

 

19.00 Uhr 

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen  

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen 

 

Mitgliederversammlung 

Christi Himmelfahrt 

Brückentag 

Pfingstmontag 

Fronleichnam 

Brückentag  

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Juni 2024 

03.06.2024-07.06.2024 

04.06.2024 

15.06.2024 

 

 

19.00 Uhr  

Ab 15 Uhr 

 

Naturerlebniswoche 

Pädagogischer Elternabend 

Sommerfest  

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Juli/ August 2024 

05.07.2024 

08.07.2024 

29.07.-09.08.2024 

12.08.2024 

13.08.2024 

 

11.30 Uhr 

Ca. 9.30 Uhr 

Geschlossen 

Geschlossen 

Ab 7.00 Uhr  

 

Rausschmiss RK-Kinder 

Hummelflug 

Kita-Ferien 

Desinfektionstag 

1. Kita-Tag 

 

Alle Gruppen 

 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 

Alle Gruppen 
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